3400HD DE-ICER CUT SHEET
800 Deere Rd. Prescott, WI 54021    |    715.262.4488    |    sales@kascomarine.com    |   kascomarine.com
MOTOR UNIT
•	 3/4HP, operating voltage range of 208-240Vac,
single phase
•	 1750 RPM
•	 Oil cooled
•	 Continuous duty rated

•	 UL 508 listed
•	 UL Type 3r/4x thermoplastic enclosure
•	 120V plug on 6’ power cord
•	 Thermostat
•	 24-hour mechanical timer
3400HD DE-ICER
3400HD DE-ICER CUT SHEET
800 Deere Rd. Prescott, WI 54021    |    715.262.4488    |    sales@kascomarine.com    |   kascomarine.com
3400HD DE-ICER
Model Cord
Length (ft.)
Cord
Gauge
Number
of Boxes
3400HD050 50 14/3 1
3400HD100 100 14/3 1
3400HD150 150 12/3 2
3400HD200 200 12/3 2
3400HD250 250 12/3 2
3400HD300 300 12/3 2
3400HD400 400 12/3 2
3400HD500 500 12/3 2
HP Voltage / Phase / Hz Running
Amps
Lock Rotor
Amps